Arvikakedjan, 2002-07-18, Arvika

Final E+A

Namn

1 Per Landin

2 Patrik Lindfors

3 Kenneth Strand

4 Anders Johansson

5 Henric Nordl 6f

6 Bengt Jansson

7 Anders Brolund

8 Sture Tibblin

9 @ivind Nitteberg
10 Roger Strandh
11 Urban Aberg
12 Donald Johansson
13 Henry Hakansson
14 Jane Jonsson
15 Viktor Karlsson
16 Reéne Edman
17 Sigbjern Lunner
18 Thomas Bréthen
19 Matts Hultsved
20 Peder Vahlberg
21 Lennart Tibblin
22 Niklas Halling
23 Kim Ngrager Bay

Final B+V
Namn
1 Jan-Olof Jannesson
2 Inge Edman
3 Nils Strom
4 Rune Utterstrom
5 Peter B. Frandsen
6 Dan-lvan Karlsson
7 Henry Ostensson
8 Mikad Green
9 Gunnar lversen
10 Bjorn Bostrom
11 Per Strandh
12 Lennart Karlsson
13 Mette Sukstorf
14 Reine Nordval
15 Lisa Gravesen
16 Krister Nilsson
17 Kenneth Bogelid
18 Owe Gustafsson

Forening

Hille

119

Mora

Beted

Ulvsby

SOderala

Arvika

Stockholms Central
Heland Bjerkelangen
Mariestad

Mades 6-Nybro

Ale

Eda

Skurup

Alem

Nasby

Heland Bjerkelangen
Heland Bjerkelangen
| 2

Ramselefors
Stockholms Central
Bagviken
Frederiksborg

Forening
Falkoping
Linkdping
Overtorned
Ale
Midtjylland
Ramselefors
Linkdping
Thisted
Bergviken
Tibro
Mariestad
Dals-Ed
Frederiksborg
Sundsvall
Roskilde
Botkyrka
Bogen
Solberga

Klass

KKK LK<LK<KKCmILK<KTLK<K<LKKL

Finalpoang
438
433
433
432
431
430
430
429
428
428
427
427
427
426
426
426
425
424
424
423
423
420
420

Finalpoang
434
432
432
432
431
431
431
429
428
427
426
424
424
423
422
420
416
412



Fina C

Namn Forening Klass  Finapoang
1 Marie Fjdlstrom Ramselefors C 389
2 Magnus Brannstrom Ale C 388
3 MattiasLampinen  Tore C 386
4 CarinaNorling SOderala C 385
5 Markus Edkvist Edsbjérke C 378
6 Emil Johansson Ale C 376
7 Morgan Berggren  Alingsas C 367
8 Tony Sundkvist Grums C 363
9 Ewy Werner Edsbjorke C 361
10 Anders Nilsson Beted C 351



KLASSVIS

KlassE Forening A B Total poéang
1 Per Landin Hille 149 143 292
2 Roger Strandh Mariestad 150 142 292
3 @ivind Nitteberg Heoland Bjerkelangen 145 146 291
4 Kenneth Strand Mora 146 145 291
5 Patrik Lindfors 119 146 145 291
6 Anders Johansson Beted 145 145 290
7 Donald Johansson Ale 146 143 289
8 Henric Nordl6f Ulvsby 147 142 289
9 Henry Hakansson Eda 148 141 289

10 Sture Tibblin Stockholms Central 148 141 289
11 Anders Brolund Arvika 149 140 289
12 Kim Ngrager Bay Frederiksborg 144 144 288
13 Reéne Edman Nasby 145 143 288
14 Sigbjarn Lunner Heoland Bjerkelangen 145 142 287
15 Urban Aberg M adesj6-Nybro 146 141 287
16 Jane Jonsson Skurup 149 138 287
17 Niklas Halling Bagviken 149 138 287
18 Viktor Karlsson Alem 149 138 287
19 Thomas Bréthen Haland Bjarkelangen 147 139 286
20 Peder Vahlberg Ramselefors 147 139 286
21 Lennart Tibblin Stockholms Central 147 139 286
22 Bengt Jansson Soderala 149 137 286
23 Matts Hultsved | 2 150 136 286
24 Kim Persson Arvika 143 142 285
25 Mats Eriksson P10 144 141 285
26 Mats Norberg Ale 145 140 285
27 Hakan Sundstrom Ale 146 139 285
28 Linda Strand Mora 146 139 285
29 Stefan Burchardt Soderala 147 138 285
30 Stefan Hakansson Ostersund 149 136 285
31 Bj6rn Johansson Kvistbo 144 140 284
32 Lasse T.Hansen Frederiksborg 146 138 284
33 Robert Darholm Kville 146 138 284
34 LindaHarling Ransberg 147 137 284
35 MariaFalck Modven/Modo 147 137 284
36 Sj6 Thomas Larsson Nas 148 136 284
37 Eric Wallberg Arvika 145 138 283
38 Petter Eriksson Modven/Modo 145 138 283
39 Olaf Aanerud Blaker 147 136 283
40 Stefan Ahlesved Ulvsby 147 136 283
41 Andreas Andersson Kongahélla 147 136 283
42 Marie Arvidsson Lidingd 149 134 283
43 Jan Nordstrand Alem 140 142 282
44 Jan Halling Stockholms Central 141 141 282
45 Jennie Hantoft Kagerod 142 140 282
46 Johnny Vadebo Sval v 146 136 282
47 Jan Pettersson Osterfarnebo 147 135 282



48 Bo Allansson

49 Stewe Eklund

50 Ingemar Karlsson
51 Mattias Bergstrém
52 Bengt Johansson
53 Orjan Bergstrom
54 Jonas Sj6berg

55 Tommy Aberg

56 S0 Rolf Larsson
57 Anton Lindfors
58 Conny Bogelid

59 Lars Olsson

60 Charlotte Karlsson
61 Torbjorn Karlsson
62 Tommy Ohman
63 Magnus Jansen

64 Peter Lavér

65 Goran Holmgren
66 Liselott Danielsson
67 Hege Jardahl

68 UIf Ohlsson

69 Sven-Ake Werme
70 Jorgen Nilsson

71 Bjorn Petterson
72 Stefan Lundgren
73 Christian Erlandsson
74 Lars Jadahl

75 Anders Andersson
76 Nils Gunvald Hamre
77 Urban Johansson
78 Martin Séttborn
79 Roger Jansson

80 Nesa Stanimirovic
81 Soren Ohlsson

Klass A

1 Jan-Erik Fadt

2 Hans Sundén

3 Sture Allansson

4 Ann-Sofie Flodberg

5 Per Magnusson

6 Hardy Brannstrom

7 Anna Hakansson

8 Goran Berggren

9 Marie Mamstedt
10 Dick Edman
11 Jan-Olov Svensson
12 Anders Petersson
13 CamillaUstrup
14 Torvald Andersson

Stenungssund
Lidingd
Garphyttan
Falkoping
Hofors
Skyllberg
Ransberg
Osterfarnebo
Nas

119

Bogen

Mades 6-Nybro
Dals-Ed
Vrenaorten
Rénea

Svalov
Soderala
Dagstorp
Véarnamo
Blaker

Umea

Karlstad

Beted

Mades 6-Nybro
Nedre Ullerud
S:aMark-Skene
Blaker
Skyllberg
Raldal

F21

Trollhéattan
Ulvsby
Stockholms Central
Umea

Forening
Storfors
Bagviken
Stenungssund
S6derala
Skillingmark
Ale

Eda
Skillingmark
Bogen
Dals-Ed
Edsbjorke
Almhult
Alem
Ununge

146
146
146
144
145
147
142
146
141
142
145
143
144
145
146
146
148
139
144
143
143
147
140
143
144
143
146
147
141
133
136
140
138
143

147
149
145
144
140
147
148
143
145
149
140
143
135
139

135
135
135
136
135
133
137
133
137
136
133
134
133
132
131
131
129
136
131
131
131
127
133
129
127
127
124
123
128
135
132
126
127

138
136
137
137
138
131
130
134
132
128
135
132
139
134

281
281
281
280
280
280
279
279
278
278
278
277
277
277
277
277
277
275
275
274
274
274
273
272
271
270
270
270
269
268
268
266
265
143

Total poang
285
285
282
281
278
278
278
277
277
277
275
275
274
273



15 Johnny Witorek

16 Borje Erlandsson
17 Stefan Axelsson
18 Sven Faldt

19 Jerry Andersson
20 Kenneth Lindh

21 Jan-Olof Lampinen
22 Morten Ringstrem
23 Mats Hantoft

24 Lars Evaldsson

25 Stefan Wallin

26 Jonas Ohlsson

27 MariaDarholm

28 Thomas Johannesson
29 Maria Johansson
30 Perry Bergstrom
31 Tapio Méaenpaa

32 Fredrik Agren

33 Méarta Medhammar
34 Patrik Olsson

35 Emil Skoglund

36 Maud Gustavsson
37 Regina Johansson
38 Torsten Karlsson
39 Ingemar Gustavsson
40 Erik Jonsson

41 Bo Knoblauch

42 Niklas Stolpe

43 Ann-Sofi Nilsson
44 Tommy Akerstrom
45 Arild Nordby

46 Odd Hoegh

Klass B

1 Mette Sukstorf

2 Mikadl Green

3 Peter B. Frandsen

4 LisaGravesen

5 Kent Isaksson

6 Jon L. Hansen

7 Gustaf Lovgren

8 Christer Halvardsson

9 Torgny Lindfors
10 Bent Kruse
11 Per-Inge Lindgren
12 PalleHolm
13 Roland Svensson
14 Helena Arvidsson
15 Tony Lovgren
16 Lennart Pettersson

Roskilde
Vikingen
Mades 6-Nybro
Storfors
Orust Ostra
Eda

Tore
Nordjylland
Kéagerod
Gillet Goteborg
Stenungssund
Ulvsby
Kville
Dals-Ed

Eda
Falkoping
Storfors

119
Monsteras
Kdla

Arvika
Néasby
Grava
Vrenaorten
Skovde
Arvika
Bjorneborg
Skillingmark
Beted
Niemsdl
Austmarka
Austmarka

Forening
Frederiksborg
Thisted
Midtjylland
Roskilde

S3

Roskilde
Niemsel
Dalby

119
Nordjylland
Arvika
Thisted
Mora
Bagviken
Amotfors
Osterfarnebo

143
139
140
143
143
145
139
145
137
141
143
145
142
142
133
146
140
139
139
143
138
134
140
143
138
142
128
137
128
140
143
142

145
143
139
140
145
146
140
140
138
140
134
141
140
134
136
136

129
132
131
128
128
126
131
125
131
127
125
123
125
125
133
120
125
125
124
120
124
127
121
116
120
114
120
110
117
105

o

143
144
147
141
134
132
134
134
135
133
134
127
126
129
126
123

272
271
271
271
271
271
270
270
268
268
268
268
267
267
266
266
265
264
263
263
262
261
261
259
258
256
248
247
245
245
143
142

Total poang
288
287
286
281
279
278
274
274
273
273
268
268
266
263
262
259



17 Jens Justenlund

18 Thomas Pagaard

19 Hans-Ake Halvardsson
20 Hans Ceder| 6f

KlassC

1 Magnus Brannstrom
2 Marie Fjélstrom
3 Mattias Lampinen
4 CarinaNorling
5 Markus Edkvist
6 Emil Johansson
7 Tony Sundkvist
8 Morgan Berggren
9 Ewy Werner
10 Anders Nilsson

KlassV

1 Nils Strom
2 Jan-Olof Jannesson
3 Rune Utterstrom
4 1nge Edman
5 Henry Ostensson
6 Bjorn Bostrom
7 Dan-lvan Karlsson
8 Gunnar lversen
9 Kenneth Bogelid
10 Kére Lunderbye
11 Lennart Karlsson
12 Krister Nilsson
13 Reine Nordval
14 Per Strandh
15 Owe Gustafsson
16 Arne Johansson
17 Henry Ottosson
18 Ingemar Johansson
19 Kurt-Erik Eriksson
20 Klas Gustavsson
21 Kristian Rask Pedersen
22 OleH. Madsen
23 lvar Larsson
24 Lars-Erik Skoog
25 Mats Persson
26 Bo Andersson
27 Bengt Berg
28 Kent Nilsson
29 Lennart Hogenberg
30 Lennart Eriksson
31 Bengt Heder
32 Jan Rosengvist

Thisted
Midtjylland
Dalby
Beted

Forening
Ale
Ramselefors
Tore
Soderaa
Edsbjorke
Ale
Grums
Alingsas
Edsbjorke
Beted

Forening
Overtorned
Falkoping
Ale
Linkdping
Linkdping
Tibro
Ramselefors
Bergviken
Bogen
Hokasskog
Dals-Ed
Botkyrka
Sundsvall
Mariestad
Solberga
Grums
Torsby
Orgryte
Gillet Goéteborg
Bromma
Midtjylland
Nordjylland
Nérkes-Kil
Arvika
Edane
Kongahélla
Rosersberg
Gillet Géteborg
Haom
Trosa
Evertsberg
Tollarp

128
122
120
103

146
144
143
145
142
139
139
135
133
130

145
147
148
142
143
144
145
143
145
146
147
140
141
142
142
139
137
138
139
139
142
145
134
141
137
143
143
137
138
139
136
139

119
124
124
102

B
145
146
145
142
144
140
138
139
139
131

B
146
144
143
148
145
143
141
141
139
138
137
143
142
141
139
141
142
141
140
138
135
132
142
135
138
132
132
137
136
133
135
131

247
246
244
205

Total poang
291
290
288
287
286
279
277
274
272
261

Total poang
291
291
291
290
288
287
286
284
284
284
284
283
283
283
281
280
279
279
279
277
277
277
276
276
275
275
275
274
274
272
271
270



33 Sune Johansson
34 Lennart Karlsson
35 Viktor Hultsved
36 Lennart Wallgren
37 Staffan Harling
38 Erik Hamre

39 Conny Sj6berg
40 Bengt Nordell
41 Allan Lévgren
42 Bjorn Linkjolen
43 Ove Leverstrom

Grava
Nykoping
12
Karlsborg
Ransberg
Hokasskog
Ransberg
Orgryte
Amotfors
Rauhella
Bogen

138
136
132
134
133
135
127
109
122
142
125

130
131
133
130
126
123
125
137
118

o

268
267
265
264
259
258
252
246
240
142
125



Lagfinal Finalpoang

1 Holand-Bjorkelangen 142
Thomas Bréthen E
Sigbjérn Lunner E
Oivind Nitteberg E

2 Soderala 139
Peter Lavér E
Stefan Burchardt E
Bengt Jansson E

3 Arvika?2 139
Anders Brolund E
Eric Wallberg E
Kim Persson E

4 Stockholms Central 139
Sture Tibblin E
Lennart Tibbling E
Jan Halling E

5 Blaker 138
Olaf Aanerud E
Lars Jodahl E
Hege Jodahl E

6 Ale 137
Rune Utterstrom Vv
Mats Norberg E

Donad Johansson E

7 Falkoping 137
Perry Bergstrom A
Mattias Bergstrom E
Jan-Olof Jannesson  V

8 Ramselefors 137
Marie Fjalstrom C
Dan-lvan Karlsson \%
Peder VVahlberg E

9 Bogen 135
Marie Malmstedt A
Conny Bogelid E
Kenneth Bogelid \%

10 Frederiksborg 134
Mette Sukstorf B

Kim Noyrager Bay E
Lasse T. Hansen E



Lag

11 Eda

12 Ale2

1 Soderala

2 Eda

3 Ale

4 Ale2

5 Arvika 2

6 Falkoping

7 Holand-Bjorkelangen

Henry Hakansson
Kenneth Lindh
Anna Héakansson

Hakan Sundstrém
Hardy Brannstrém
Magnus brénnstrom

Bengt Jansson
Stefan Burchardt
Peter Lavér

Henry Hakansson
Anna Hékansson
Kenneth Lindh

Rune Utterstrom
Donad Johansson
Mats Norberg

Magnus Brannstrom
Hakan Sundstrém
Hardy Brannstréom

Anders Brolund
Kim Persson
Eric Wallberg

Jan-Olof Jannesson
Mattias Bergstrom
Perry Bergstrom

divind Nitteberg
Sigbjern Lunner
Thomas Bréthen
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132

130

149

147
148

148
148
145

441

148
146
145

439

146
146
147

439

149
143
145

437

147
144
146

437

145
145
147

437



8 Stockholms Centrd

9 Blaker

10 Ramselefors

11 Frederiksborg

12 Bogen

13 Ulvsby

14 Stenungsund

15 Mora

16 Madeg6-Nybro

17 Storfors

Sture Tibblin
Lennart Tibblin
Jan Halling

Olaf Aanerud
Hege Jardahl
Lars Jedahl

Marie Fjalstrom
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Peder Vahlberg

M ette Sukstorf
Kim Ngrager Bay
Lasse T.Hansen

Kenneth Bogelid
Conny Bogelid
Marie Malmstedt

Henric Nordl of
Stefan Ahlesved
Roger Jansson

Sture Allansson
Bo Allansson
Stefan Wallin

Kenneth Strand
Linda Strand
Roland Svensson

Urban Aberg
Lars Olsson
Bjorn Petterson

Jan-Erik Faldt
Sven Faldt
Tapio Maenpéa

m<oO
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148
147
141

436

147
143
146

436

144
145
147

436

145
144
146

435

145
145
145

435

147
147
140

434

145
146
143

434

146
146
140

432

146
143
143

432

147
143
140

430



18 Nordjylland

19 Osterfarnebo

20 Roskilde

21119

22 Alem

23 Ransberg

24 Arvikal

25 Skillingmark

26 Beted

27 Thisted

OleH. Madsen
Bent Kruse
Morten Ringstrem

Jan Pettersson
Tommy Aberg
Lennart Pettersson

Lisa Gravesen
Jon L. Hansen
Johnny Witorek

Patrik Lindfors
Anton Lindfors
Fredrik Agren

Viktor Karlsson
Jan Nordstrand
CamillaUstrup

Linda Harling
Jonas Sj6berg
Staffan Harling

Lars-Erik Skoog
Emil Skoglund
Erik Jonsson

Per Magnusson
GOran Berggren
Niklas Stolpe

Anders Johansson
Jorgen Nilsson
Ann-Sofi Nilsson

Mikagl Green
Pale Holm
Jens Justenlund
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145
140
145

430

147
146
136

429

140
146
143

429

146
142
139

427

149
140
135

424

147
142
133

422

141
138
142

421

140
143
137

420

145
140
128

413

143
141
128

412



28 Midtjylland

Peter B. Frandsen

B

Kristian Rask Pederser V

Thomas Pagaard

B

139
142
122

403



